
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik 3 0 191:59:59.000 63:59:59.000
1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  2 0 600:00:00.000 300:00:00.000
2 2 HETMAN Mariusz  4 0 455:59:59.000 113:59:59.000
2 2 HETMAN Mariusz 2 0 48:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
2 2 MAZUR Katarzyna  1 0,001 48:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
2 2 PACHUT Krzysztof  1 0,001 0 0
2 2 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Nikola  1 0,001 72:00:00.000 72:00:00.000
3 3 MYSZKA Magdalena  1 0,001 23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik 3 0 240:00:00.000 80:00:00.000
4 4 HETMAN Mariusz  2 0 143:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
4 4 BEHOUNEK Leszek  1 0,001 72:00:00.000 72:00:00.000
4 4 SAJ Paweł  1 0,001 1632:00:00.000 1632:00:00.000
4 4 CIEŻAK Kamil  1 0,001 216:00:00.000 216:00:00.000
5 5 PACHUT Krzysztof  3 0 911:59:59.000 303:59:59.000
5 5 KORDON Anna  1 0,001 144:00:00.000 144:00:00.000
6 6 CHOLEWA Jerzy  4 0 95:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
6 6 BEHOUNEK Leszek  2 0 1608:00:00.000 804:00:00.000
7 7 KORDON Anna  1 0,001 23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
7 7 PACHUT Krzysztof  4 0 1464:00:00.000 366:00:00.000
8 8 MALINOWSKI Przemysław  3 0 719:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
8 8 GŁODZIK Tomasz  1 0,001 360:00:00.000 360:00:00.000
8 8 LIZAK Wojciech  1 0,001 336:00:00.000 336:00:00.000
9 9 BEHOUNEK Małgorzata  2 0 58:26:50.000 29:13:25.000
9 9 PACHUT Krzysztof  1 0,001 85:33:09.000 85:33:09.000
9 9 GŁODZIK Tomasz  3 0 922:26:09.000 307:28:43.000
9 9 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz Franciszek  3 0 988:48:17.000 329:36:05.000
10 10 BEHOUNEK Leszek  1 0,001 71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
10 10 MĄKA Rafał  4 0 1234:55:37.000 308:43:54.000
10 10 MALINOWSKI Przemysław  4 0 624:00:00.000 156:00:00.000
10 10 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  1 0,001 157:04:23.000 157:04:23.000
11 11 KORDON Anna  1 0,001 71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
11 11 MĄKA Rafał  35 0 2212:59:10.000 63:13:41.000
11 11 GŁODZIK Tomasz  1 0,001 19:00:50.000 19:00:50.000
12 12 CIEŻAK Kamil  17 0 2248:18:31.000 132:15:12.000
12 12 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  4 0 487:41:28.000 121:55:22.000
13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  34 0 2543:59:59.000 74:49:24.000
13 13 PACHUT Krzysztof  3 0 192:00:00.000 64:00:00.000
13 13 LORENZ Marcin  3 0 192:00:00.000 64:00:00.000
14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  37 0 2879:59:59.000 77:50:16.000
14 14 MALINOWSKI Przemysław  2 0 48:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
15 15 GŁODZIK Tomasz  2 0 71:59:59.000 35:59:59.000
15 15 LORENZ Marcin  2 0 144:00:00.000 72:00:00.000
15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  2 0 1344:00:00.000 672:00:00.000
16 16 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  9 0 783:24:15.000 87:02:41.000
16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  32 0 1027:12:37.000 32:06:01.000
16 16 LIZAK Wojciech  2 0 225:51:21.000 112:55:40.000
17 17 PRZYBYLAK Wanda  1 0,001 575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
17 17 LIZAK Wojciech  1 0,001 504:00:00.000 504:00:00.000
17 17 SZWED Krzysztof  2 0 432:00:00.000 216:00:00.000
17 17 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz Franciszek  2 0 1045:14:48.000 522:37:24.000
18 18 STOPKA Wiesław  1 0,001 71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
18 18 CIEŻAK Kamil  52 0,1 2556:30:59.000 49:09:49.000
18 18 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  1 0,001 107:29:01.000 107:29:01.000
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18 18 LIZAK Wojciech  1 0,001 168:00:00.000 168:00:00.000
19 19 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz Franciszek  5 0 1730:45:16.000 346:09:03.000
19 19 ZALESKI Arkadiusz  1 0,001 178:08:28.000 178:08:28.000
20 20 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz Franciszek  4 0 1666:58:43.000 416:44:40.000
21 21 LORENZ Marcin  4 0 784:20:31.000 196:05:07.000
21 21 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  3 0 1015:39:28.000 338:33:09.000
21 21 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  1 0,001 1097:26:21.000 1097:26:21.000
22 22 JARCO Dominik  2 0 215:59:59.000 107:59:59.000
23 23 JARCO Dominik  1 0,001 215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
23 23 KAŁUS Joanna  1 0,001 425:21:50.000 425:21:50.000
23 23 SZWED Krzysztof  6 0 990:38:10.000 165:06:21.000
24 24 KAŁUS Joanna  3 0 1265:59:30.000 421:59:50.000
25 25 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz Franciszek  4 0 765:38:48.000 191:24:42.000
25 25 ŁUKASZCZYK Szymon  1 0,001 372:51:22.000 372:51:22.000
26 26 BRATKO Zbigniew  1 0,001 587:20:27.000 587:20:27.000
27 27 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Gaja  1 0,001 287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
27 27 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  1 0,001 20:11:33.000 20:11:33.000
28 28 JARCO Dominik  3 0 215:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
28 28 BRATKO Zbigniew  1 0,001 1526:27:05.000 1526:27:05.000
29 29 KAŁUS Joanna  8 0 668:28:29.000 83:33:33.000
29 29 BEHOUNEK Małgorzata  1 0,001 92:58:25.000 92:58:25.000
30 30 DZIEDZIC Józef  2 0 743:59:59.000 371:59:59.000
30 30 ŁUKASZCZYK Szymon  1 0,001 1512:00:00.000 1512:00:00.000
31 31 MACHNIK Andrzej  1 0,001 1703:59:59.000 1703:59:59.000
32 32 DZIEDZIC Józef  1 0,001 191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
32 32 BEHOUNEK Małgorzata  1 0,001 13:01:42.000 13:01:42.000
32 32 BRATKO Zbigniew  2 0 742:58:15.000 371:29:07.000
33 33 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  1 0,001 82:34:17.000 82:34:17.000
34 34 MACHNIK Andrzej  2 0 743:59:59.000 371:59:59.000
34 34 PRZYBYLAK Wanda  1 0,001 168:00:00.000 168:00:00.000
35 35 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  1 0,001 263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
35 35 ZALESKI Arkadiusz  1 0,001 648:00:00.000 648:00:00.000
36 36 DZIEDZIC Józef  3 0 911:59:59.000 303:59:59.000
36 36 SERAFIN Dariusz  1 0,001 288:00:00.000 288:00:00.000
37 37 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  4 0 270:37:40.000 67:39:25.000
37 37 BORKOWSKI Leszek  35 0 2508:11:34.000 71:39:45.000
37 37 BORKOWSKI Leszek  1 0,001 115:45:34.000 115:45:34.000
38 38 MĄKA Rafał  6 0 1463:59:59.000 243:59:59.000
38 38 FLIS Bożena  9 0 576:00:00.000 64:00:00.000
39 39 PRZYBYLAK Wanda  2 0 719:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
39 39 NOWAK Anna  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
40 40 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  2 0 1055:59:59.000 527:59:59.000
40 40 DZIEDZIC Józef  2 0 528:00:00.000 264:00:00.000
41 41 SERAFIN Dariusz  3 0 1727:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
42 42 PRZYBYLAK Wanda  4 0 1151:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
42 42 SERAFIN Dariusz  2 0 336:00:00.000 168:00:00.000
43 43 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  1 0,001 263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
44 44 SERAFIN Dariusz  2 0 1679:59:59.000 839:59:59.000
44 44 ZALESKI Arkadiusz  2 0 48:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
45 45 SERAFIN Dariusz  1 0,001 1391:59:59.000 1391:59:59.000
47 47 BORKOWSKI Leszek  36 0 2895:23:20.000 80:25:38.000
48 48 ZIĘBA Michał  1 0,001 1068:49:59.000 1068:49:59.000
48 48 ZIĘBA Michał  1 0,001 167:35:52.000 167:35:52.000
49 49 JANCZY Łukasz  5 0 1441:03:42.000 288:12:44.000
49 49 JANCZY Łukasz  2 0 118:56:17.000 59:28:08.000
50 50 JANCZY Ewa  4 0 1261:44:58.000 315:26:14.000
50 50 SIEKIERA Paweł  1 0,001 04:35:11.000 04:35:11.000
51 51 JANCZY Ewa  4 0 1727:59:59.000 431:59:59.000
52 52 SIEKIERA Paweł  1 0,001 1079:59:59.000 1079:59:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły

Znaleziono 112 wynik(ów)



Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time
1 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik 23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik 47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik 191:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
5 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  791:59:59.000 600:00:00.000
1 2 2 HETMAN Mariusz  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 2 2 HETMAN Mariusz 119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 2 2 HETMAN Mariusz  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 2 2 HETMAN Mariusz / MAZUR Katarzyna  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 2 2 MAZUR Katarzyna / PACHUT Krzysztof  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 2 2 PACHUT Krzysztof / HETMAN Mariusz 215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 2 2 HETMAN Mariusz / ZĄBCZYŃSKA Nikola  287:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 2 2 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Nikola / HETMAN Mariusz  431:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
9 2 2 HETMAN Mariusz  623:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
1 3 3 MYSZKA Magdalena  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 3 3 MYSZKA Magdalena / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik 23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik 191:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
4 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik 263:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 4 4 HETMAN Mariusz  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 4 4 HETMAN Mariusz  143:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
3 4 4 HETMAN Mariusz / BEHOUNEK Leszek  215:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 4 4 BEHOUNEK Leszek / SAJ Paweł  1847:59:59.000 1632:00:00.000
5 4 4 SAJ Paweł / CIEŻAK Kamil  2063:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
1 5 5 PACHUT Krzysztof  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 5 5 PACHUT Krzysztof / KORDON Anna  167:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
3 5 5 KORDON Anna / PACHUT Krzysztof  575:59:59.000 408:00:00.000
4 5 5 PACHUT Krzysztof  1055:59:59.000 480:00:00.000
1 6 6 CHOLEWA Jerzy  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 6 6 CHOLEWA Jerzy  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 6 6 CHOLEWA Jerzy  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 6 6 CHOLEWA Jerzy  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 6 6 CHOLEWA Jerzy / BEHOUNEK Leszek  239:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
6 6 6 BEHOUNEK Leszek  1703:59:59.000 1464:00:00.000
1 7 7 KORDON Anna  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 7 7 KORDON Anna / PACHUT Krzysztof  215:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
3 7 7 PACHUT Krzysztof  431:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
4 7 7 PACHUT Krzysztof  551:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
5 7 7 PACHUT Krzysztof  1487:59:59.000 936:00:00.000
1 8 8 MALINOWSKI Przemysław  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 8 8 MALINOWSKI Przemysław  551:59:59.000 480:00:00.000
3 8 8 MALINOWSKI Przemysław / GŁODZIK Tomasz  911:59:59.000 360:00:00.000
4 8 8 GŁODZIK Tomasz / LIZAK Wojciech  1247:59:59.000 336:00:00.000
5 8 8 LIZAK Wojciech / MALINOWSKI Przemysław  1415:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
1 9 9 BEHOUNEK Małgorzata  33:31:03.000 33:31:03.000
2 9 9 BEHOUNEK Małgorzata  58:26:50.000 24:55:47.000
3 9 9 BEHOUNEK Małgorzata / PACHUT Krzysztof  143:59:59.000 85:33:09.000
4 9 9 PACHUT Krzysztof / GŁODZIK Tomasz  575:59:59.000 432:00:00.000
5 9 9 GŁODZIK Tomasz / KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz Franciszek  733:22:42.000 157:22:43.000
6 9 9 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz Franciszek  1237:33:50.000 504:11:08.000
7 9 9 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz Franciszek / GŁODZIK Tomasz  1559:59:59.000 322:26:09.000
8 9 9 GŁODZIK Tomasz  1727:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
9 9 9 GŁODZIK Tomasz / KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz Franciszek  2055:14:25.000 327:14:26.000
1 10 10 BEHOUNEK Leszek  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 10 10 BEHOUNEK Leszek / MĄKA Rafał  143:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 10 10 MĄKA Rafał / MALINOWSKI Przemysław  335:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
4 10 10 MALINOWSKI Przemysław  623:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
5 10 10 MALINOWSKI Przemysław / MĄKA Rafał  695:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 10 10 MĄKA Rafał / MALINOWSKI Przemysław  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 10 10 MALINOWSKI Przemysław  839:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
8 10 10 MALINOWSKI Przemysław / MĄKA Rafał  911:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 10 10 MĄKA Rafał / ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  1069:04:22.000 157:04:23.000
10 10 10 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander / MĄKA Rafał  2087:59:59.000 1018:55:37.000
1 11 11 KORDON Anna  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 11 11 KORDON Anna / MĄKA Rafał  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  119:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  239:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
5 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000



6 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 11 11 MĄKA Rafał / GŁODZIK Tomasz  331:00:49.000 19:00:50.000
9 11 11 GŁODZIK Tomasz / MĄKA Rafał  335:59:59.000 04:59:10.000
10 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  407:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
11 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  479:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  575:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
13 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  791:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
15 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  959:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
18 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  1055:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
19 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  1127:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
20 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  1199:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
21 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  1487:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
22 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  1511:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  1535:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  1559:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  1607:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
26 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  1679:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
27 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  1775:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
28 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  1823:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
29 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  1847:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  1895:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
31 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  1943:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
32 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  1991:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
33 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  2063:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
34 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  2135:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
35 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  2231:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
36 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  2255:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 11 11 MĄKA Rafał  2303:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 12 12 CIEŻAK Kamil  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 12 12 CIEŻAK Kamil / ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  116:06:22.000 44:06:23.000
3 12 12 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander / CIEŻAK Kamil  215:59:59.000 99:53:37.000
4 12 12 CIEŻAK Kamil / ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  451:51:43.000 235:51:44.000
5 12 12 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander / CIEŻAK Kamil  479:59:59.000 28:08:16.000
6 12 12 CIEŻAK Kamil / ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  523:59:17.000 43:59:18.000
7 12 12 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander / CIEŻAK Kamil  671:59:59.000 148:00:42.000
8 12 12 CIEŻAK Kamil  1031:59:59.000 360:00:00.000
9 12 12 CIEŻAK Kamil  1127:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
10 12 12 CIEŻAK Kamil  1415:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
11 12 12 CIEŻAK Kamil  1535:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
12 12 12 CIEŻAK Kamil  1631:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
13 12 12 CIEŻAK Kamil / ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  1795:44:02.000 163:44:03.000
14 12 12 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander / CIEŻAK Kamil  1847:59:59.000 52:15:57.000
15 12 12 CIEŻAK Kamil  2015:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
16 12 12 CIEŻAK Kamil  2063:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 12 12 CIEŻAK Kamil  2255:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
18 12 12 CIEŻAK Kamil  2399:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
19 12 12 CIEŻAK Kamil  2471:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
20 12 12 CIEŻAK Kamil  2639:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
21 12 12 CIEŻAK Kamil  2735:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil / PACHUT Krzysztof  119:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 13 13 PACHUT Krzysztof / CIEŻAK Kamil  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil / PACHUT Krzysztof  167:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 13 13 PACHUT Krzysztof / LORENZ Marcin  215:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 13 13 LORENZ Marcin / CIEŻAK Kamil  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  311:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
8 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  407:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
9 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil / PACHUT Krzysztof  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 13 13 PACHUT Krzysztof / CIEŻAK Kamil  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  671:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
12 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  767:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
13 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  839:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
14 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  983:59:59.000 144:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



15 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  1031:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  1079:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  1127:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  1271:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
19 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  1415:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
20 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil / LORENZ Marcin  1439:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 13 13 LORENZ Marcin / CIEŻAK Kamil  1535:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
22 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  1679:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
23 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil / LORENZ Marcin  1799:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
24 13 13 LORENZ Marcin / CIEŻAK Kamil  1799:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  1847:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
26 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  1967:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
27 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  2015:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
28 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  2159:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
29 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  2207:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
30 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  2255:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
31 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  2399:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
32 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  2399:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  2471:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
34 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  2519:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
35 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  2567:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
36 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  2591:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  2639:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
38 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  2639:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  2735:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
40 13 13 CIEŻAK Kamil  2927:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
1 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  143:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil / MALINOWSKI Przemysław  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 14 14 MALINOWSKI Przemysław / CIEŻAK Kamil  215:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  671:59:59.000 432:00:00.000
8 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil / MALINOWSKI Przemysław  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 14 14 MALINOWSKI Przemysław / CIEŻAK Kamil  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  839:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
13 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  959:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
15 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  1031:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  1079:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  1103:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  1247:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
20 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  1271:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  1415:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
22 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  1415:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  1679:59:59.000 264:00:00.000
24 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  1799:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
25 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  1799:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  1847:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
27 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  1847:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  1967:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
29 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  1967:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  2207:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
31 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  2327:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
32 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  2399:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
33 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  2399:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  2471:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
35 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  2567:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
36 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  2591:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  2639:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
38 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  2639:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 14 14 CIEŻAK Kamil  2927:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
1 15 15 GŁODZIK Tomasz  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 15 15 GŁODZIK Tomasz  71:59:59.000 48:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



3 15 15 GŁODZIK Tomasz / LORENZ Marcin  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 15 15 LORENZ Marcin  215:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
5 15 15 LORENZ Marcin / SZWED Krzysztof  1391:59:59.000 1176:00:00.000
6 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  1559:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
1 16 16 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  44:21:58.000 44:21:58.000
2 16 16 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander / SZWED Krzysztof  47:59:59.000 03:38:01.000
3 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  599:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
20 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof / ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  644:30:20.000 20:30:21.000
22 16 16 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander / SZWED Krzysztof  695:59:59.000 51:29:39.000
23 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 16 16 SZWED Krzysztof  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
